

BC TIGERS FOOTBALL CLUB

REGISTRATION FORM

www.bctigers.com (Registered Society # S-0065532)

© 604-594-0113, 604-351-2994 🖂 bctigers@gmail.com

PLAYER INFORMATION

All players born²⁰¹³ (U11 players) & up must Attach: Copy of Birth Certificate (or passport) (FALL/WINTER ONLY)

Please Select:	Returning Player		New Player			Gender:		Girl		Boy		
First Name:			Last Nam	e:				Birth	Date: dd-mm-yy	/y		
Address:					City:			Posta	al Code:			
Parent/Guardian First Name:			Last Nam		Rela			lationship to Child:				
Email Address:	Ce			l # 1			Cell # 2					
Coach/Manager: Te			am:				Any M	Any Medical Issue:				
PARTICIPANTS	MUST COMPLY V	VITH RULES				POLI	CIES /	AS LIST	ED ON BCT	IGERS.	СОМ	
WEBSITE REGISTRATION FEE (CHEQUE PAYABLE TO BC TIGERS FOOTBALL CLUB)												
Program Details		Spring/S	ummer	Fall/Winter		inter	Yearly		rly	Paid		
U5 (2010) - U6 (2019) - U7 (2018)		\$ New400/Returning 425		\$	\$: 550		\$ 950					
U8 (2017) - U18 (2006) Div 2, Div 3, Rec		\$ New425/Returning 4		\$ 625			\$ 1050					
U8 (2017) - U18 (2007) Div 1,		\$ New425/Re	eturning 450	\$	\$ 675		\$	\$ 1100				
METRO DIVISION		\$ New425/Re	eturning 450	\$	910		\$	1335				
*Please make all cheques payable to BC Tigers Football Club									Total			
REFUND POLICY: REGISTRATION REFUND REQUESTS ARE ONLY ACCEPTED BY REFUND REQUES BCTIGERS.COM PLEASE NOTE THAT A S50 MINIMUM CHARGE MAYBE APPLIED TO ALL APPROVE September 15 (winter), April 15 (summer). Account Type: Visa MasterCar								OVED RE	ED REQUEST. NO REFUNDS AFTER			
Cardholder Name:									Chile I	Inn On	ls.	
Card Number:									Club Use Only			
Expiry Date:		number on back of Visa/MC)				Pla	Player ID:					
Phone:			Postal Code:					B:		G:		
								Re	ceived:			
								Ch	eque#			
Signature:							Clu	ub Official:				
*Phone Number & Postal Code Must Be Provided In Order To Complete Credit Card Transaction								Please drop off /pick up your registration form BC Tigers FC				
(Signature of Parent	/ Guardian / Adul	t Participar	t):						7395 128 Street , Surrey BC			
Name(Print):									(Newton Athletic Park) Mon-Fri: 5:30 pm 8:30 pm. Sat-Sun: 10:00 am 2:00 pm.			
Relationship:							,	OR MAILING ADDRESS 2820 - 10153 KING GEORGE BLVD				
Date:									PO BOX 33604 RPO CENTRAL CITY SURREY, BC, V3T 5R5			
				Signa	ture:					-537-637		

I HAVE READ THE FRONT AND BACK OF THIS REGISTRATION FORM AND AGREEMENT, FULLY UNDERSTAND ITS TERMS, UNDERSTAND THAT I HAVE GIVEN UP SUBSTANTIAL RIGHTS BY SIGNING IT AND HAVE SIGNED IT FREELY AND WITHOUT INDUCEMENT OR ASSURANCE OF ANY NATURE AND INTEND IT TO BE A COMPLETE AND UNCONDITIONAL RELEASE OF ALL LIABILITY TO THE GREATEST EXTENT ALLOWED BY LAW AND AGREE THAT IF ANY PORTION OF THIS AGREEMENT IS HELD TO BE INVALID THE BALANCE, NOTWITHSTANDING, SHALL CONTINUE IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT.

RELEASE AND WAIVER OF LIABILITY, ASSUMPTION OF RISK, AND INDEMNITY AND PARENTAL CONSENT AGREEMENT ("AGREEMENT")

IN CONSIDERATION of being permitted to participate in any way in BC TIGERS FOOTBALL CLUB Activities ("Activity") I, for myself for personal representatives, assigns, heirs, and next of kin:

- 1. ACKNOWLEDGE, agree, and represent that I understand the nature of BC TIGERS FOOTBALL CLUB Activities and that I am qualified, in good health, and in proper physical condition to participate in such activity. I further agree and warrant that if at any time I believe conditions to be unsafe, I will immediately discontinue further participation in the Activity.
- 2. FULLY UNDERSTAND THAT: (a) BC TIGERS FOOTBALL CLUB ACTIVITIES INVOLVE RISKS AND DANGERS OF SERIOUS BODILY INJURY, INCLUDING PERMANENT DISABILITY, PARALYSIS, AND DEATH ("RISKS"); (b) these Risks and dangers may be caused by my own actions or inaction's, the actions or inaction's of others participating in the Activity, the condition in which the Activity takes place, or THE NEGLIGENCE OF THE "RELEASEES" NAMED BELOW; (c) there may be OTHER RISK AND SOCIAL AND ECONOMIC LOSSES either not known to me or not readily foreseeable at this time; and I FULLY ACCEPT AND ASSUME ALL SUCH RISKS AND ALL RESPONSIBILITY FOR LOSSES, COSTS, AND DAMAGES I incur as a result of my participation or that of the minor in the Activity.
- 3. HEREBY RELEASE, DISCHARGE, AND COVENANT NOT TO SUE BC TIGERS FOOTBALL CLUB AND ITS AFFILIATES, their respective administrators, directors, agents, officers, members, volunteers, and employees, other participants, any sponsors, advertisers, and, if applicable, owner and lessors of premises on which the Activity takes place, (each considered one of the "RELEASEES" herein) FROM ALL LIABILITY, CLAIMS, DEMANDS, LOSSES, OR DAMAGES ON MY ACCOUNT CAUSED OR ALLEGED TO BE CAUSED IN WHOLE OR IN PART BY THE NEGLIGENCE OF THE "RELEASEES" OR OTHERWISE, INCLUDING NEGLIGENT RESCUE OPERATIONS AND I FURTHER AGREE that if, despite this RELEASE AND WAIVER OF LIABILITY, ASSUMPTION OF RISK, AND INDEMNITY AGREEMENT I, or anyone on my behalf, makes a claim against any of the Releases, I WILL INDEMNIFY, SAVE, AND HOLD HARMLESS EACH OF THE RELEASEES from any litigation expenses, attorney fees, loss, liability, damage, or cost which may incur as the result of such claim.

MINOR RELEASE

AND I, THE MINOR'S PARENT AND/OR LEGAL GUARDIAN, UNDERSTAND THE NATURE OF BC TIGERS FOOTBALL CLUB ACTIVITIES AND THE MINOR'S EXPERIENCE AND CAPABILITIES AND BELIEVE THE MINOR TO BE QUALIFIED, IN GOOD HEALTH, AND IN PROPER PHYSICAL CONDITION TO PARTICIPATE IN SUCH ACTIVITY. I HEREBY RELEASE, DISCHARGE, COVENANT NOT TO SUE, AND AGREE TO INDEMNIFY AND SAVE AND HOLD HARMLESS EACH OF THE RELEASEE'S FROM ALL LIABILITY CLAIMS, DEMANDS, LOSSES, OR DAMAGES ON THE MINOR'S ACCOUNT CAUSED OR ALLEGED TO BE CAUSED IN WHOLE OR IN PART BY THE NEGLIGENCE OF THE "RELEASEES" OR OTHERWISE, INCLUDING NEGLIGENT RESCUE OPERATION AND FURTHER AGREE THAT IF, DESPITE THIS RELEASE, I, THE MINOR, OR ANYONE ON THE MINOR'S BEHALF MAKES A CLAIM AGAINST ANY OF THE RELEASEES NAMED ABOVE, I WILL INDEMNIFY, SAVE, AND HOLD HARMLESS EACH OF THE RELEASEES FROM ANY LITIGATION EXPENSES, ATTORNEY FEES, LOSS LIABILITY, DAMAGE, OR COST ANY MAY INCUR AS THE RESULT OF ANY SUCH CLAIM.

I AUTHORIZE THE BC TIGERS FOOTBALL CLUB TO USE PHOTOGRAPHS OR VIDEOS OF ME OR MY CHILD FOR PROMOTIONAL OR EDUCATIONAL PURPOSES IN ANY TYPE OF MEDIA, INCLUDING ITS WEBSITE. I UNDERSTAND THAT I WILL NOT BE PAID OR REWARDED FOR PROVIDING THIS AUTHORIZATION.

REFUND POLICY

Please visit our website www.bctigers.com for current refund policy and process.

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

If you have questions regarding BC TIGERS FOOTBALL CLUB, please check www.bctigers.com. We are constantly updating our website with current information. Club contacts are also provided here. You are encouraged to register with this site to access key information and be included on our email list.

BC TIGERS FOOTBALL CLUB is a club run by the efforts of volunteers. These people including the coaches spend many hours working towards the development of young athletes, and more importantly the enrichment of the lives of children in our community. Please treat them with respect, as they are our greatest assets. We need more people like them. Please contact infobctigers@gmail.com if you are interested in getting involved with your club.